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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31611

Division: 12UB 3rd EAST

Date: Sunday, March 23, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) CVFC Swindon Town

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Mcp2B-T

Time: 2:00 PM
Away: 13 (12U) SFC Navy
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) CVFC Swindon Town

001
010
011
014
015
017
020
021
031
032
005
007
081
009

Name
Porter Hilderbran

Mateo Castro
Harrison Tester
Caleb Gerstner
Myles Doret
Ved Shah
Jasper Tang
Nabil El Sabeh
Everett Blanks
Luke Castile
Benjamin Wiechmann
Viaan Alla
Nash Myers

Benjamin Mitchell

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

13 (12U) SFC Navy

No. Name Goals Misconduct

011 Pippin Harrison
012 Caleb Upham
014 Paul Rady
015 Samuel Ward
018 Samuel Cox
019 Ryder Coombes
020 Connor Arroyo
026 Carsten Kurth
027 John Taylor
029 Eli Jaskolka
005 Nash Barnes
006 Xavier Brown
008 Evan Smith
009 Cohen Heffner

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




